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44th National Para Athletics Championships 16 - 20/8/2016
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  101A   Women 18+ 1500 Meter Run T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 9:00 AM

2015 Record: 7:34.24

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Special OlympicsCharaveneswari, D/O Selliah   1 367
Delta Senior SchChai, Hui Lin   2 359

Event  101B   Women 15-17 1500 Meter Run T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 9:00 AM

2015 Record: 9:42.59

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Delta Senior SchNurul Atikah, Binte Azni   3 484

Event  101C   Women 15-17 1500 Meter Run T11 - 13
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 9:00 AM

2015 Record: 9:25.67

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Ic2 Prephouse LiIsabel, Morris   5 386

Event  102A   Men 18+ 1500 Meter Run T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 9:20 AM

2014 Record: 5:34.12

2015 Record: 5:43.20

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Delta Senior SchLee, Min Hui   1 472
IndividualLim, Wei Leong   3 192
Delta Senior SchMuhammad Ashraf, Bin Muhammad Azwan   4 469
Delta Senior SchTan, Eng Huat Jacky   5 346
Metta SchoolMohamed Zaini, Bin Zahad   6 533

Event  103A   Men 15-17 1500 Meter Run T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 9:30 AM

2014 Record: 5:41.26

2015 Record: 6:16.68

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Aidil, Bin Mustaffa   1 111
Katong SchoolTan Zhen Liang, Darren   2 62
Delta Senior SchBeh, Jian Kai   3 476
Grace Orchard ScWeng, Chen Bao   4 548
Grace Orchard ScMuhamad Shazwan, Bin Mohamad Shafian   5 550
Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Haidil, Bin Ismail   6 112
Delta Senior SchPhil Anthony, Labramonte Razo   7 475
Grace Orchard ScMuhd Shahrul, Bin Shafee   8 21
Katong SchoolMuhamad Nazri, Bin Mohamad Tahir   9 412
Katong SchoolMuhamad Khairil, Syukri   10 61
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Event  104A   Men 7-8 60 Meter Dash T11-13
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 9:50 AM

2014 Record: 16.48

2015 Record: 16.16

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Lighthouse SchoolWang, Yi Chen   1 500
Ic2 Prephouse LiPaul Chew, Sze Tong   3 497
Ic2 Prephouse LiSyed Yasin Izzuddin, Alijunied   5 579
Lighthouse SchoolAswinsivnes, S/O Sivanasen   7 499

Event  105A   Women 7-8 60 Meter Dash T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 9:55 AM

2015 Record: 17.26

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Grace Orchard ScCheah, Hui Qing   1 424

Event  105B   Men 7-8 60 Meter Dash T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 9:55 AM

2014 Record: 12.37

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

RCYPSTeo, Kai Jie   2 526

Event  105C   Women 7-8 60 Meter Dash T11 -13
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 9:55 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Ic2 Prephouse LiJaishna, Maruthasals Moorthy   3 498

Event  105D   Women 7-8 60 Meter Dash T35 - 38
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 9:55 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Rainbow Centre MHooi Ji, Woo Celine   5 565

Event  105E   Men 7-8 60 Meter Dash T51-54 Wheelchair
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 9:55 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Rainbow Centre MZaakir, Bin Rahmat   7 566

Event  106A   Women 9-11 60 Meter Dash T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

2014 Record: 11.88

2015 Record: 11.61

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Chaoyang SchoolJennifer Ho, Siew Yu   1 542
Chaoyang SchoolNurul Ashanti, Qistina Bin Abdullah   2 543
Grace Orchard ScAmelia Lim, Hui Min   3 422
Grace Orchard ScChai, Sin Yee   4 423
Grace Orchard ScRobby Yeo Zhi Yah, Yang Zhiya   5 553
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Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  106A   Women 9-11 60 Meter Dash T20)

Rainbow Centre MNur Shirin, Binte Abdullah   1 561
Katong SchoolNurul Aatyra Natasha, Binte Mohd Fazli   2 58
Chaoyang SchoolChua, Jia Sin   3 541
Katong SchoolChua, Si Qi   4 508
Chaoyang SchoolSeraphine Lim, Min Er   5 540

Event  107A   Men 9-11 60 Meter Dash T11-13
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:05 AM

2014 Record: 16.26

2015 Record: 12.98

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Ic2 Prephouse LiDavid Chew, Sze Ta   1 496
Ic2 Prephouse LiColin, Soon   3 390
Lighthouse SchoolSing Guan Wei, (Xin Guanwei)   5 307

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Lighthouse SchoolJulian Ng, Jun Wee   1 501
Ic2 Prephouse LiRommel, Chiu   3 389
Lighthouse SchoolGrishm, Chandru Mirpuri   5 342

Event  108A   Women 9-11 60 Meter Dash T11 -13
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:10 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Ic2 Prephouse LiChua, Xin Ying   1 578
Lighthouse SchoolLek, Hui Emn   3 502

Event  109A   Men 9-11 60 Meter Dash T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:15 AM

2014 Record: 10.99

2015 Record: 10.67

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Katong SchoolMohamed Hady, Bin Mohamed Rafae   1 506
Pathlight SchoolJordan Lim, Whey Cher   2 527
Chaoyang SchoolMuhammad Reedza, Bin Zulkepe   3 538
Katong SchoolMuhammad Aqil, Bin Abdullah   4 53
Chaoyang SchoolMiguel Tay, Wei En   5 537
RCYPSMark Rojan, Tupas   6 525
Katong SchoolNigel, Tan Pin Xi   7 507

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Katong SchoolAzri Nifail Qarin, Bin Noor Ashikin   1 505
Grace Orchard ScMadhava Kumar, S/O Jayakumar   2 555
Chaoyang SchoolMd Nur Shalihin, Shalihin   3 583
Katong SchoolChoo Fu Gin, Hugo   4 504
Grace Orchard ScXan, Bin Ab Razak   5 554
Chaoyang SchoolJustin Aaron, Galistan   6 405
RCYPSOrion Kuah, Kong Yew   7 524

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Taufik, Hidayatullah Bin   1 556
Katong SchoolIsmatsyahmi, Bin Razali   2 52
Grace Orchard ScTan Ming Shih, Irving Paul   3 414
Chaoyang SchoolJoel Ng, Yu Heng   4 539
Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Arfan, Bin Salimi   5 304
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Event  110A   Women 9-11 60 Meter Dash T35 - 38
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:20 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

RCYPSNur Sabrina, Binte Rahim   1 523
Wheelchair RacinJanelle Tong, Jing Xuan   2 465
Rainbow Centre MNurin Farisha, Binte Abdullah   3 568
Rainbow Centre MShakthi Priya, Ramesh   4 571

Event  110B   Women 9-11 60 Meter Dash T51 - 54 Wheelchair
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:20 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Rainbow Centre MHannah Teo, Yi Xuan   8 567

Event  111A   Men 9-11 60 Meter Dash T35-38
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:25 AM

2015 Record: 39.26

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

RCYPSMuhammad Indriyah, Kumiawan Bin Ismail   1 522
Cerebral Palsy ATan, Zhi Xiang   2 5
Rainbow Centre MSivakkumar, Sairam   3 564
Rainbow Centre MMohamed Naqiuddin, Bin Mohamed Hamly   4 569
RCYPSMuhammad Faizal, Faizal   5 377
Rainbow Centre MDarshan Rau, Suresh Rau   6 570

Event  112A   Men 15-17 200 Meter Run T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:35 AM

2014 Record: 26.06

2015 Record: 28.41

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Rohaizat, Bin Razid   1 118
Rainbow Centre MPhang, Jia Xiang   2 131
Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Raziq, Bin Azran   3 121
Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Noor Hakim, Bin Abdul Razak   4 120
Rainbow Centre MAlessandro Wilfred, S/O Anthonisamy   5 562
Rainbow Centre MVince Tan, Quan Yong   6 563
Rainbow Centre MPhang, Jia Wei   7 132

Event  113A   Women 15-17 200 Meter Run T11-13
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:40 AM

2014 Record: 40.56

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Ic2 Prephouse LiShermaine Chiam, Shermaine   1 575

Event  113B   Women 15-17 200 Meter Run T35 - 38
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:40 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Cerebral Palsy AWong, Wen Yi   4 7
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Event  113C   Men 15-17 200 Meter Run T35-38
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:40 AM

2014 Record: 32.21

2015 Record: 32.03

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

RCYPSMuhd Danial Isac, Bin Abdullah   6 378

Event  114A   Men 18+ 200 Meter Run T37
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:45 AM

2014 Record: 28.52

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Wheelchair RacinToh, Jun Jie Lionel   2 338
Wheelchair RacinChoo, Leng Hin   3 231

Event  114B   Men 18+ 200 Meter Run T42
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:45 AM

2014 Record: 43.78

2015 Record: 37.38

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Wheelchair RacinLieu, Teck Hua   3 319

Event  114C   Men 18+ 200 Meter Run T46
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:45 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Wheelchair RacinMohd Khairi, Mohd Khairi   4 230

Event  114D   Women 18+ 200 Meter Run T35 - 38
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:45 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Wheelchair RacinMaisarah Binte, Mohamed Hassan   6 464

Event  114E   Women 18+ 200 Meter Run T52 Wheelchair
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:45 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Wheelchair RacinNorsilawati, Bte Sa'at   8 335

Event  115A   Women 12-14 200 Meter Run T11-13
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:50 AM

2014 Record: 1:05.27

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Ic2 Prephouse LiTan, Gui Fang   1 576

Event  115B   Men 12-14 200 Meter Run T11-13
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:50 AM

2014 Record: 43.90

2015 Record: 28.77

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Ic2 Prephouse LiTan, Wen Guey   4 494
Ic2 Prephouse LiBryan Ang, Wee Hao   6 495
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Event  116A   Women 12-14 200 Meter Run T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:55 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Grace Orchard ScSiti Nurhayati, Binte Ali Aksar Khan   1 15
Grace Orchard ScNor Ayuni, Binte Abdullah   2 420
Grace Orchard ScPeng, Wei Ling   3 552
Katong SchoolNur Arinah, Binte Kamis   4 461

Event  116B   Men 12-14 200 Meter Run T35-38
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:55 AM

2014 Record: 33.31

2015 Record: 51.11

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Cerebral Palsy AMuhd Ryyan Zufayri, Bin Mohd Sani   6 4
Cerebral Palsy ANgo, Jin Zheng Vic   7 2

Event  117A   Men 12-14 200 Meter Run T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 11:00 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Katong SchoolDustin, Rajadurai   1 55
Katong SchoolMuhammad, Sudaes   2 513
Grace Orchard ScAidil Nur Irsyad, Bin Abdullah Sapadi   3 8
Grace Orchard ScMduhammed Syarifudin, Bin Sarib   4 13
Katong SchoolMuhammad Syukri, Amiran Bin Zaheran   5 509
Tanglin SchoolMuhd Syakir, Bin Mohd Azli   6 456
Metta SchoolMuhd Qurhakimi, Bin Md Fazrullah   7 432
Katong SchoolTay, Ming Quan   8 511

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Katong SchoolMuhammad Syarulnizam, Bin Abdullah   1 512
Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Nur Ariq, Bin Yaakub   2 488
Katong SchoolIzz Danish, Bin Rossli   3 510
Grace Orchard ScShakur Han, Bin Shaid   4 11
Tanglin SchoolFaliq Ahazrin, Bin Alwi   5 489
Tanglin SchoolMohammad Yusri, Bin Bunasir   6 492
Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Aniq Arash, Bin Juhari   7 454

Event  118A   Men 9-11 100 Meter Run T11-13
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 11:10 AM

2014 Record: 18.84

2015 Record: 22.70

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Lighthouse SchoolJulian Ng, Jun Wee   1 501
Ic2 Prephouse LiRommel, Chiu   3 389
Ic2 Prephouse LiColin, Soon   5 390
Lighthouse SchoolGrishm, Chandru Mirpuri   7 342
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Event  119A   Women 9-11 100 Meter Run T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 11:15 AM

2014 Record: 16.54

2015 Record: 26.26

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Katong SchoolNurul Aatyra Natasha, Binte Mohd Fazli   1 58
Chaoyang SchoolNurul Ashanti, Qistina Bin Abdullah   2 543
Grace Orchard ScChai, Sin Yee   3 423
Katong SchoolChua, Si Qi   4 508
Chaoyang SchoolJennifer Ho, Siew Yu   5 542
Grace Orchard ScAmelia Lim, Hui Min   6 422
Chaoyang SchoolSeraphine Lim, Min Er   7 540
Grace Orchard ScRobby Yeo Zhi Yah, Yang Zhiya   8 553

Event  120A   Men 9-11 100 Meter Run T35-38
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 11:20 AM

2014 Record: 18.50

2015 Record: 28.22

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Cerebral Palsy ATan, Zhi Xiang   1 5
Rainbow Centre MSivakkumar, Sairam   2 564

Event  120B   Women 9-11 100 Meter Run T35 - 38
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 11:20 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Wheelchair RacinJanelle Tong, Jing Xuan   4 465

Event  121A   Men 9-11 100 Meter Run T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 11:25 AM

2014 Record: 13.14

2015 Record: 17.53

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Pathlight SchoolJordan Lim, Whey Cher   1 527
Katong SchoolMuhammad Aqil, Bin Abdullah   2 53
Grace Orchard ScTan Ming Shih, Irving Paul   3 414
Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Taufik, Hidayatullah Bin   4 556
Katong SchoolMohamed Hady, Bin Mohamed Rafae   5 506
Chaoyang SchoolJoel Ng, Yu Heng   6 539
Katong SchoolAzri Nifail Qarin, Bin Noor Ashikin   7 505

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Katong SchoolChoo Fu Gin, Hugo   1 504
Chaoyang SchoolMuhammad Reedza, Bin Zulkepe   2 538
Katong SchoolNigel, Tan Pin Xi   3 507
Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Arfan, Bin Salimi   4 304
Katong SchoolIsmatsyahmi, Bin Razali   5 52

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Grace Orchard ScXan, Bin Ab Razak   1 554
Chaoyang SchoolJustin Aaron, Galistan   2 405
Chaoyang SchoolMd Nur Shalihin, Shalihin   3 583
Chaoyang SchoolMiguel Tay, Wei En   4 537
Grace Orchard ScMadhava Kumar, S/O Jayakumar   5 555
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Event  122A   Women 12-14 100 Meter Run T11-13
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 11:30 AM

2014 Record: 21.50

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Ic2 Prephouse LiTan, Gui Fang   1 576

Event  122B   Women 12-14 100 Meter Run T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 11:30 AM

2014 Record: 15.01

2015 Record: 16.79

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Grace Orchard ScRini Elyani, Binte Jummuslaidi   4 419
Grace Orchard ScVanitha Vanessa, D/O Seker Murnugian   5 551
Grace Orchard ScCrystal Celest Goh, Xin Er   6 14
Katong SchoolNur Arinah, Binte Kamis   7 461

Event  123A   Men 12-14 100 Meter Run T11-13
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 11:35 AM

2014 Record: 21.34

2015 Record: 13.79

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Lighthouse SchoolMuhammad Sufian, Bin Abdullah   1 269
Lighthouse SchoolToh, Bo Sheng   3 503
Lighthouse SchoolLawrence Gabriel, Villar Angel   5 293

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Ic2 Prephouse LiAbbu Kishan, Kishan   1 577
Ic2 Prephouse LiTan, Wen Guey   3 494
Ic2 Prephouse LiBryan Ang, Wee Hao   5 495

Event  124A   Men 12-14 100 Meter Run T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 11:40 AM

2014 Record: 11.98

2015 Record: 14.22

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Katong SchoolMuhammad Syukri, Amiran Bin Zaheran   1 509
RCYPSMasagos, Md Raees   2 382
RCYPSDarren Chan, Wei Siang   3 380
Grace Orchard ScFikri Haikal, Bin Mazlan   4 9
Katong SchoolIzz Danish, Bin Rossli   5 510
Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Ridzuan, Bin Jummuslaidi   6 285
RCYPSCowen, See   7 520
Tanglin SchoolMuhd Syakir, Bin Mohd Azli   8 456

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Grace Orchard ScShaman Pandian, S/O Jeyabalan   1 286
Grace Orchard ScMduhammed Syarifudin, Bin Sarib   2 13
Katong SchoolMuhammad Syarulnizam, Bin Abdullah   3 512
Katong SchoolTay, Ming Quan   4 511
Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Khidhir, Bin Mohamed Zakariah   5 491
Rainbow Centre MLiew, Dong En   6 559
Rainbow Centre MHarriganesh, S/O Sugunan   7 557
Tanglin SchoolFaliq Ahazrin, Bin Alwi   8 489
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Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  124A   Men 12-14 100 Meter Run T20)

Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Nur Ariq, Bin Yaakub   1 488
Tanglin SchoolRashid Pranav, Bin Jainulabdeen   2 490
Tanglin SchoolMuhammd Jamalullail, Bin Ramlan   3 460
Tanglin SchoolAriq, Muhammad Fiqri Bin A   4 487
RCYPSDaniel Terence, Lagman   5 519
Katong SchoolDustin, Rajadurai   6 55
Grace Orchard ScMuhd Aymermic Nadim, Bin Hambee   7 415
Katong SchoolMuhammad, Sudaes   8 513

Event  125A   Women 12-14 100 Meter Run T31 - 34 Wheelchair
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 11:45 AM

2015 Record: 1:14.10

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Cerebral Palsy ANur Aisha, Bte Juma'at   1 340

Event  125B   Men 12-14 100 Meter Run T31-34 Wheelchair
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 11:45 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Cerebral Palsy AMuhd Idzni Haziq, Bin Mohd Sani   3 3

Event  125C   Women 12-14 100 Meter Run T35 - 38
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 11:45 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

RCYPSTharuna, D/O Sundrammuthy   5 521
Rainbow Centre MNatasha Ellyyana, Binte Hirwan   6 130

Event  125D   Men 12-14 100 Meter Run T35-38
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 11:45 AM

2014 Record: 15.56

2015 Record: 23.26

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Cerebral Palsy ANgo, Jin Zheng Vic   7 2
Cerebral Palsy AMuhd Ryyan Zufayri, Bin Mohd Sani   8 4

Event  126A   Men 15-17 100 Meter Run T35-38
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 11:50 AM

2014 Record: 21.30

2015 Record: 15.29

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

RCYPSMuhd Danial Isac, Bin Abdullah   1 378

Event  126B   Women 15-17 100 Meter Run T35 - 38
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 11:50 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Cerebral Palsy AWong, Wen Yi   3 7
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Event  126C   Women 15-17 100 Meter Run T11-13
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 11:50 AM

2014 Record: 20.66

2015 Record: 28.50

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Lighthouse SchoolNur E'Zzati, Binte Hamidi   5 254
Ic2 Prephouse LiShermaine Chiam, Shermaine   7 575

Event  127A   Women 15-17 100 Meter Run T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 11:55 AM

2014 Record: 14.47

2015 Record: 17.77

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Delta Senior SchPriyadashani, D/O Jeyabalan   1 485
Tanglin SchoolEvelyn, Lim   2 105
Delta Senior SchNg, Shi Qun   3 483
Delta Senior SchNurul Atikah, Binte Azni   4 484
Metta SchoolYap, Wei Ling   5 148

Event  128A   Men 15-17 100 Meter Run T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 12:00 PM

2014 Record: 11.82

2015 Record: 13.45

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

Tanglin SchoolA Ishvar, Prasaad   1 115
Delta Senior SchLiu, Jie Xiong Xavier   2 478
Metta SchoolBeren, Gaha   3 528
Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Raziq, Bin Azran   4 121
Rainbow Centre MDesmond Chua, Boon Hau   5 560
Rainbow Centre MPhang, Jia Xiang   6 131
Metta SchoolMuhd, Syakir   7 257
IndividualMuhd Haziq, Bin Ibrahim   8 25

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

Katong SchoolJustin, Neo   1 60
Tanglin SchoolShah Budin, Bin Kamarudin   2 119
Tanglin SchoolChua Zi Jian, Aidan   3 117
Grace Orchard ScMuhd Farihin, Bin Mazlan   4 22
Rainbow Centre MLam, Jun Hoe   5 558
Tanglin SchoolArbil, Septiyansyah   6 123
Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Noor Hakim, Bin Abdul Razak   7 120
Rainbow Centre MAlessandro Wilfred, S/O Anthonisamy   8 562

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

Metta SchoolFitri Aiqel, Bin Abdullah   1 430
RCYPSEzhil K, Mallikondar   2 518
Metta SchoolAbdul Razique, Bin Abdullah   3 429
Rainbow Centre MVince Tan, Quan Yong   4 563
Tanglin SchoolMohammad Noor, Sharihan Bin Haron   5 453
Delta Senior SchBeh, Jian Kai   6 476
Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Shafik Iman, Bin Rahim   7 493
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Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals...(Event  128A   Men 15-17 100 Meter Run T20)

Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Aidil, Bin Mustaffa   1 111
Metta SchoolMuhammad Nur, Haidar Haziq   2 529
Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Firdaus, Bin Saad   3 30
Delta Senior SchMuhammad Zakaria, Bin Roslan   4 477
Delta Senior SchOng, Zhi Wei   5 479
Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Irfan, Bin Masri   6 417
Rainbow Centre MPhang, Jia Wei   7 132

Event  129A   Men 18+ 100 Meter Run T37
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 12:05 PM

2014 Record: 13.48

2015 Record: 13.96

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Wheelchair RacinChoo, Leng Hin   1 231
Wheelchair RacinToh, Jun Jie Lionel   2 338

Event  129B   Men 18+ 100 Meter Run T42
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 12:05 PM

2014 Record: 22.27

2015 Record: 17.54

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Wheelchair RacinLieu, Teck Hua   3 319

Event  129C   Men 18+ 100 Meter Run T46
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 12:05 PM

2014 Record: 17.11

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Wheelchair RacinMohd Khairi, Mohd Khairi   4 230

Event  129D   Men 18+ 100 Meter Run T35 - 36
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 12:05 PM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Wheelchair RacinJackie Chionh, Teck Hock   6 462
Wheelchair RacinKelvin Goh, Jin Qiang   7 463

Event  130A   Women 18+ 100 Meter Run T 52 Wheelchair
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 12:10 PM

2015 Record: 30.05

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Wheelchair RacinNorsilawati, Bte Sa'at   2 335

Event  130B   Women 18+ 100 Meter Run T35 - 38
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 12:10 PM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Wheelchair RacinMaisarah Binte, Mohamed Hassan   3 464
Cerebral Palsy ANur Alysha, Bte Omar Abdullah   4 6
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Event  130C   Women 18+ 100 Meter Run T11 - 13
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 12:10 PM

2015 Record: 18.38

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Ic2 Prephouse LiSiti Sakinah, Binte Zainal   5 581
Ic2 Prephouse LiOng, Hui Xin   7 582

Event  131A   Women 18+ 100 Meter Run T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 12:15 PM

2014 Record: 13.91

2015 Record: 16.87

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Sia Minds EdcTan, Shu Jun   1 516
Sia Minds EdcOng, Mun Leng   2 374
Sia Minds EdcSiti Noorain, Bte Jamaludin   3 373
Sia Minds EdcNurerni, Bte Ahmad   4 372

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Sia Minds EdcNeo, Shi Hui   1 515
Delta Senior SchNurul, Ain   2 481
IndividualMichelle, Yogasweri   3 206
Metta SchoolEileen Ong, Hui Xin   4 532
Delta Senior SchSeri, Wahyuni Bte Abdullah   5 480

Event  132A   Men 18+ 100 Meter Run T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 12:20 PM

2014 Record: 11.80

2015 Record: 13.40

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Metta SchoolPhua, Kai Jie   1 531
Delta Senior SchTaufiq, Bin Murad   2 471
Special OlympicsTumijan Bin, Selamat   3 584
Sia Minds EdcMohd Farhan, Bin Mohamed Noor   4 368
Metta SchoolDaryl, Wee   5 256
Delta Senior SchNg, Wen Peng   6 470
Sia Minds EdcMohd Rozlan, B Sohani   7 369

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Sia Minds EdcJoseph Choo, Kian Wah   1 574
IndividualChua Zheng Shuang, Ivan   2 181
Sia Minds EdcMuhd Zulkiffli, Bin Ibrahim   3 514
Grace Orchard ScBenjamin Chong, Wei En   4 49
Sia Minds EdcOng, Seng Aik   5 370
Metta SchoolMuhd Talha, Bin Satar   6 534
Delta Senior SchNicholas Lim, Wei Jie   7 474

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Special OlympicsMuhammad Azmi, Bin Mohamad Amir   2 366
IndividualSuhairi, Bin Suhani   3 364
Delta Senior SchRakhesh, S/O Mathivanan   4 473
Metta SchoolTan, Chun Boon   5 535
Metta SchoolLim, Zong Xian   6 443
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Event  133A   Women 15-17 400 Meter Run T11 - 13
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 2:00 PM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Ic2 Prephouse LiIsabel, Morris   1 386

Event  133B   Women 15-17 400 Meter Run T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 2:00 PM

2014 Record: 1:39.01

2015 Record: 1:37.29

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Metta SchoolYap, Wei Ling   3 148
Metta SchoolSunandi, Gurung   4 530
Delta Senior SchNg, Shi Qun   5 483

Event  133C   Men 18+ 400 Meter Run T53 Wheelchair
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 2:00 PM

2014 Record: 1:09.00

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Wheelchair RacinJack, Lai   7 330

Event  134A   Men 15-17 400 Meter Run T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 2:05 PM

2014 Record: 58.75

2015 Record: 1:05.24

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Grace Orchard ScLum, Chew Shui Filbert   1 27
Grace Orchard ScWeng, Chen Bao   2 548
Delta Senior SchMuhammad Zakaria, Bin Roslan   3 477
Katong SchoolMuhamad Nazri, Bin Mohamad Tahir   4 412
Katong SchoolJustin, Neo   5 60
Metta SchoolFitri Aiqel, Bin Abdullah   6 430
Grace Orchard ScMuhd Shahrul, Bin Shafee   7 21

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Katong SchoolTan Zhen Liang, Darren   1 62
Delta Senior SchLiu, Jie Xiong Xavier   2 478
Grace Orchard ScMuhamad Shazwan, Bin Mohamad Shafian   3 550
Tanglin SchoolChua Zi Jian, Aidan   4 117
Metta SchoolMuhd, Syakir   5 257
Metta SchoolBeren, Gaha   6 528
Katong SchoolMuhamad Khairil, Syukri   7 61

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Metta SchoolAbdul Razique, Bin Abdullah   1 429
Metta SchoolMuhammad Nur, Haidar Haziq   2 529
Grace Orchard ScLum Seng Bin, Nicholas   3 250
Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Rasul, Bin Jummuslaidi   4 418
Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Irfan, Bin Masri   5 417
IndividualMuhd Haziq, Bin Ibrahim   6 25
Tanglin SchoolA Ishvar, Prasaad   7 115
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Event  135A   Women 18+ 400 Meter Run T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 2:10 PM

2014 Record: 1:25.84

2015 Record: 1:27.28

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Delta Senior SchNurul, Ain   1 481
Metta SchoolEileen Ong, Hui Xin   2 532
Delta Senior SchTrudy Tay, Yu Ru   3 357
IndividualMichelle, Yogasweri   4 206
Delta Senior SchSeri, Wahyuni Bte Abdullah   5 480

Event  136A   Men 18+ 400 Meter Run T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 2:20 PM

2014 Record: 57.70

2015 Record: 1:01.39

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Metta SchoolMohamed Zaini, Bin Zahad   1 533
Grace Orchard ScAlex Chong, Wei Ren   2 549
Delta Senior SchMuhammad Ashraf, Bin Muhammad Azwan   3 469
Metta SchoolTan, Chun Boon   4 535
IndividualLim, Wei Leong   5 192
Metta SchoolMuhd Talha, Bin Satar   6 534
Delta Senior SchRakhesh, S/O Mathivanan   7 473

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Metta SchoolPhua, Kai Jie   1 531
Metta SchoolLim, Zong Xian   2 443
Delta Senior SchJack Pang, Wen Cong   3 352
Delta Senior SchLee, Min Hui   4 472
Metta SchoolDaryl, Wee   5 256
Metta SchoolSyarhan, Sadiq Sohdy   6 442

Event  137A   Men 12-14 4x100 Meter Relay T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 2:30 PM

2014 Record: 50.46

2015 Record: 1:00.27

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

ARainbow Centre Yishun Park Sch   1  
BRainbow Centre Margaret Dr Sch   2  
AGrace Orchard School   3  
BGrace Orchard School   4  
DTanglin School   5  
CTanglin School   6  

Event  137B   Women 12-14 4x100 Meter Relay T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 2:30 PM

2014 Record: 1:09.52

2015 Record: 1:11.75

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

EGrace Orchard School   8  
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Event  138A   Men 18+ 800 Meter Run T53 Wheelchair
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 2:35 PM

2015 Record: 2:47.85

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Wheelchair RacinJack, Lai   1 330

Event  139A   Men 15-17 4x100 Meter Relay T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 2:50 PM

2014 Record: 54.20

2015 Record: 53.79

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

ARainbow Centre Margaret Dr Sch   1  
CDelta Senior School   2  
CGrace Orchard School   3  
ATanglin School   4  
DGrace Orchard School   5  
BTanglin School   6  
AMetta School   7  

Event  139B   Women 15-17 4x100 Meter Relay T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 2:50 PM

2014 Record: 1:16.60

2015 Record: 1:11.75

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

EDelta Senior School   8  

Event  140A   Men 18+ 4x100 Meter Relay T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 2:55 PM

2015 Record: 1:00.41

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

ASia Minds Edc   1  
CMetta School   2  
AIndividual   3  
BDelta Senior School   4  
ADelta Senior School   5  

Event  140B   Women 18+ 4x100 Meter Relay T20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 2:55 PM

2014 Record: 1:10.93

2015 Record: 1:16.70

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

DDelta Senior School   7  
BSia Minds Edc   8  
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Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  201   Men 18+ Shot Put F20. 7.26kg
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

2014 Record: 7.02m

2015 Record: 7.14m

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Delta Senior SchTan, Eng Huat Jacky   1 346
Metta SchoolMuhd AlKhair, Bin Ayob   2 536
IndividualChua Zheng Shuang, Ivan   3 181
IndividualDanial Rusydi, Bin Rahman   4 185
Metta SchoolSyarhan, Sadiq Sohdy   5 442
Delta Senior SchTaufiq, Bin Murad   6 471
Grace Orchard ScAlex Chong, Wei Ren   7 549
Metta SchoolGoh, wei Bin   8 452
Grace Orchard ScBenjamin Chong, Wei En   9 49

Event  201   Men 18+ Shot Put F40. 4kg
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

2015 Record: 7.45m

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair RacinMd Diroy, B Noordin   1 232

Event  201   Men 18+ Shot Put F57. 4kg
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

2014 Record: 7.44m

2015 Record: 4.31m

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair RacinAzhar, Bin Latip   1 333

Event  201   Women 18+ Shot Put F35 - 38.3kg
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Cerebral Palsy ANur Alysha, Bte Omar Abdullah   1 6

Event  201   Women 18+ Shot Put F51-57.2/3kg
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair RacinNithiah, D/O Aridas   1 468

Event  201   Men 18+ Shot Put F56. 4kg
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

2015 Record: 5.88m

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair RacinMuhamad Nasrin, Bin Jafar   1 332

Event  201   Men 18+ Shot Put F51-52. 2kg
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair RacinChua, Meng Koon   1 467
Wheelchair RacinAlson Wong, Song Xian   2 466
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44th National Para Athletics Championships 16 - 20/8/2016
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  201   Men 15-17 Shot Put F20. 5kg
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

2014 Record: 8.04m

2015 Record: 8.04m

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Delta Senior SchSamuel Lim, Jo Wei   1 486
Tanglin SchoolShah Budin, Bin Kamarudin   2 119
Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Haidil, Bin Ismail   3 112
Tanglin SchoolMohammad Noor, Sharihan Bin Haron   4 453
Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Rohaizat, Bin Razid   5 118
Tanglin SchoolArbil, Septiyansyah   6 123
Delta Senior SchOng, Zhi Wei   7 479
Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Shafik Iman, Bin Rahim   8 493
Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Firdaus, Bin Saad   9 30
Grace Orchard ScLum Seng Bin, Nicholas   10 250

Event  201   Women 15-17 Shot Put F20. 3kg
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

2014 Record: 4.25m

2015 Record: 3.53m

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Metta SchoolSunandi, Gurung   1 530
Delta Senior SchN Sindhu, Priya Nair   2 482
Tanglin SchoolEvelyn, Lim   3 105
Delta Senior SchPriyadashani, D/O Jeyabalan   4 485

Event  201   Women 15-17 Shot Put F35 - 38.3kg
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Rainbow Centre MNur Ziezy Nadilla, Binte Nordin   1 572

Event  201   Men 15-17 Shot Put F31-34.2-4kg
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Rainbow Centre MJoel Yu, Yao En   1 573

Event  201   Men 12-14 Shot Put F20. 4kg
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

2014 Record: 7.50m

2015 Record: 6.58m

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Metta SchoolMuhd Qurhakimi, Bin Md Fazrullah   1 432
Chaoyang SchoolJoseph, Felix Chia   2 547
Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Aniq Arash, Bin Juhari   3 454
Grace Orchard ScAidil Nur Irsyad, Bin Abdullah Sapadi   4 8
Chaoyang SchoolEiman Ezzany, Syed Zainuddin   5 544
Tanglin SchoolMohammad Yusri, Bin Bunasir   6 492
Tanglin SchoolMuhammd Jamalullail, Bin Ramlan   7 460
Chaoyang SchoolHenry Chan, Qi Zhong   8 546
Grace Orchard ScShaman Pandian, S/O Jeyabalan   9 286
Tanglin SchoolAriq, Muhammad Fiqri Bin A   10 487



Singapore Disability Sports Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:34 PM  16/8/2016  Page 18

44th National Para Athletics Championships 16 - 20/8/2016
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Event  201   Women 12-14 Shot Put F20. 3kg
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

2014 Record: 4.61m

2015 Record: 4.10m

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grace Orchard ScVanitha Vanessa, D/O Seker Murnugian   1 551
Grace Orchard ScCrystal Celest Goh, Xin Er   2 14

Event  201   Men 12-14 Shot Put F31-34.1-3kg
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

RCYPSEvan Wong, Jie Ren   1 517
Cerebral Palsy AMuhd Idzni Haziq, Bin Mohd Sani   2 3

Event  201   Women 12-14 Shot Put F35-38.1/2kg
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Rainbow Centre MNatasha Ellyyana, Binte Hirwan   1 130

Event  201   Women 12-14 Shot Put F31-34.1/2kg
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Cerebral Palsy ANur Aisha, Bte Juma'at   1 340

Event  202   Women 18+ Long Jump F20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

2014 Record: 3.47m

2015 Record: 2.53m

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Delta Senior SchTrudy Tay, Yu Ru   1 357
Delta Senior SchChai, Hui Lin   2 359

Event  202   Men 18+ Long Jump F20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

2014 Record: 5.45m

2015 Record: 5.36m

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Special OlympicsMuhammad Azmi, Bin Mohamad Amir   2 366
Delta Senior SchNg, Wen Peng   3 470
Delta Senior SchJack Pang, Wen Cong   4 352
Delta Senior SchNicholas Lim, Wei Jie   5 474
IndividualSuhairi, Bin Suhani   6 364

Event  202   Men 15-17 Long Jump F20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

2014 Record: 5.46m

2015 Record: 4.45m

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Rasul, Bin Jummuslaidi   1 418
Delta Senior SchPhil Anthony, Labramonte Razo   2 475
Grace Orchard ScMuhd Farihin, Bin Mazlan   3 22
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Event  202   Men 12-14 Long Jump F20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

2014 Record: 5.44m

2015 Record: 3.86m

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Khidhir, Bin Mohamed Zakariah   1 491
Grace Orchard ScShakur Han, Bin Shaid   2 11
Tanglin SchoolRashid Pranav, Bin Jainulabdeen   3 490
Chaoyang SchoolJayden Ng, Zheng Kai   4 545
Grace Orchard ScMuhd Aymermic Nadim, Bin Hambee   5 415
Grace Orchard ScFikri Haikal, Bin Mazlan   6 9

Event  202   Women 12-14 Long Jump F20
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

2015 Record: 3.39m

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grace Orchard ScNor Ayuni, Binte Abdullah   1 420
Grace Orchard ScSiti Nurhayati, Binte Ali Aksar Khan   2 15
Grace Orchard ScRini Elyani, Binte Jummuslaidi   3 419
Grace Orchard ScPeng, Wei Ling   4 552

Event  203   Men 18+ Discus Throw F46. 1.5kg
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

2014 Record: 27.42m

2015 Record: 28.72m

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair RacinMuhammad Shukri, Bin Aderes   1 228

Event  204   Men 18+ Other F51. Club Th
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair RacinAlson Wong, Song Xian   1 466

Event  205   Men 18+ Javelin Throw F57 600g
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

2014 Record: 14.48m

2015 Record: 15.76m

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair RacinAzhar, Bin Latip   1 333

Event  205   Men 18+ Javelin Throw F40 600g
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

2015 Record: 21.49m

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair RacinMd Diroy, B Noordin   1 232

Event  205   Men 18+ Javelin Throw F52. 600g
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair RacinChua, Meng Koon   1 467
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Event  205   Men 18+ Javelin Throw F35-36.600g
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair RacinKelvin Goh, Jin Qiang   1 463
Wheelchair RacinJackie Chionh, Teck Hock   2 462

Event  205   Women 18+ Javelin Throw F51-57.600g
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair RacinNithiah, D/O Aridas   1 468

Event  205   Men 18+ Javelin Throw F56 600g
Saturday 20/8/2016 - 10:00 AM

2015 Record: 13.49m

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair RacinMuhamad Nasrin, Bin Jafar   1 332


